Gigabit Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1100 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
D-Link’s DGS-1100 Series Gigabit Smart Managed Switches provide an affordable
solution for businesses of all sizes that require simple network management. The
DGS-1100 Series consists of 5, 8, 10,16, 24 and 26 Gigabit port models. The 5 and 8 port
models come in compact desktop metal enclosures, while the 10, 16, 24 and 26 port

• ZoneDefense MIB
• Private MIB
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DGS-1100-05 5-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop Switch Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-08 8-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop Switch Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-08P 8-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop PoE Switch Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-10MP 10-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop/Rackmount PoE+ Switch including 2 Gigabit SFP Ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-16 16-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop/Rackmount Switch Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-24 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop/Rackmount Switch Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-24P 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop/Rackmount Switch including 12 PoE+ Ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1100-26MP 26-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop/Rackmount PoE+ Switch including 2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP Combo Ports Limited Lifetime1
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-mode Fiber SFP Transceiver
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multimode fiber SFP Transceiver
1 Limited Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only.
2 D-Link Network Assistant Utility Available for Hardware Rev. B only.
3 SmartConsole Utility Available for Hardware Rev. A only.
Updated 04-February-2016
Hardware Rev A (DGS-1100-05 / DGS-1100-08 / DGS-1100-08P)
Hardware Rev B (DGS-1100-10MP / DGS-1100-16 / DGS-1100-24 / DGS-1100-24P / DGS-1100-26MP)
DGS-1100-SERIES_REVAB_DATASHEET_2.01_EN_US.PDF